407406
LINEA IP54
LINEA IP54
Design
ID CODE: 12
>98 lm/W; >103 lm/W
<19
>80; >90

5
IK10
LINEA IP54 SQUARE
IP 54
300
ø140
1
0
0
8
5
IK10
3000K
3000K
COD lm mm
12PO21L49054 21W 2130 109x1160
12PO25L49054 25W 2716 109x1160
12PO33L49054 33W 3506 109x1160
12PO39L49054 39W 3971 159x1160
12PO48L49054 48W 4948 159x1160
12PO65L49054 65W 6705 159x1160
COD lm mm
12PO21L39054 21W 1894 109x1160
12PO25L39054 25W 2255 109x1160
12PO33L39054 33W 2977 109x1160
12PO39L39054 39W 3518 159x1160
12PO48L39054 48W 4330 159x1160
12PO65L39054 65W 5864 159x1160
COD lm mm
12PO10L49054 10W 1097 300x300
12PO13L49054 13W 1386 300x300
12PO18L49054 18W 1879 300x300
12PO27L49054 27W 2688 300x300
COD lm mm
12PO10L39054 10W 893 300x300
12PO13L39054 13W 1161 300x300
12PO18L39054 18W 1607 300x300
12PO27L39054 27W 2411 300x300
INDUSTRIAL IP
Polycarbonate diffuser, impact-resistant.
OPTIC
Polycarbonate diffuser, impact-resistant.

5
IK10
LINEA IP54 ROUND INTELLIGENT
IP 54
300
ø110
6
2
53
8
5
IK10
3000K
3000K
COD lm Ø (mm)
12PO10L49054R 10W 1116 300
12PO13L49054R 13W 1395 300
12PO18L49054R 18W 1897 300
12PO27L49054R 27W 2725 300
COD lm Ø (mm)
12PO10L39054R 10W 911 300
12PO13L39054R 13W 1185 300
12PO18L39054R 18W 1641 300
12PO27L39054R 27W 2461 300
COD lm Ø (mm)
12PO10L49054RS 10W 1116 300
12PO13L49054RS 13W 1395 300
COD lm Ø (mm)
12PO10L39054RS 10W 911 300
12PO13L39054RS 13W 1185 300
INDUSTRIAL IP
Polycarbonate diffuser, impact-resistant.
OPTIC
Polycarbonate diffuser, impact-resistant.